Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
The Upjohn Company	06/11/1996

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pharmacia & Upjohn Company	
Street Address:	301 Henrietta Street	
City:	Kalamazoo	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	49001	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5225189
Patent Number:	4885404
Patent Number:	5061494
Patent Number:	4938953

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)739-2815

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 00441534811333
Email: pscott@cpaglobal.com

Correspondent Name: Peter Scott

Address Line 1: 11-15 Seaton Place

Address Line 2: St Helier

Address Line 4: Jersey, UNITED KINGDOM JE1 1BL

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Peter Scott

Total Attachments: 1

500234488

source=UPJOHN#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 018961 FRAME: 0559

.00 522

CH \$160

PATENT
RECORDED: 03/07/2007 REEL: 018961 FRAME: 0560